DATE

6/18/2012
6/26/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012
7/7/2012
7/7/2012
7/7/2012
7/7/2012
7/9/2012
7/13/2012

TOTAL

Cost To Do The Head Gasket
ITEM

Used coolant Reservoir, Pick-N-Pull

Head gasket kit, iPd

Coolant, Prestone extended life, Walmart
Qil, Castrol 10w-30 dyno, Walmart

Qil, Castrol Edge 10w-30 synthetic, Walmart
Foam roller kit, Walmart

Small plastic roller tray, Walmart

Ascitone, Walmart

Head from machine shop, NAPA Russellville
Head bolts, AutoZone

Dial degree torque gauge, AutoZone
Anaerobic sealant, NAPA

NAPA

Gas for machine shop runs

Throttle body cleaner, O'Railey's

Engine degreaser, O'Railey's

Socket, 30mm for crank bolt, AutoZone

1/2" Ratchet 18" extension, AutoZone
Throttle body tube, Pick-N-Pull

ECU control box vent tube



